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SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  109 SCT:  47
Joey 33.26 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Driscoll 03.284 08036 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  109 SCT:  44
Senna 37.71 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Driscoll 02.899 12037 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  112 SCT:  37
Kiszy 25.26 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bluhm 04.4316 20038 100 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  109 SCT:  47
Tequila 49.65 2 0 01 2Q 0 0Andreas 02.203 08022 98 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  109 SCT:  44
Leonard 42.09 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ezzo 02.597 12023 100 0

Ubu 47.51 3 4 3 38NQ 1 0Miyahara 02.292 08021 0 0

Miri 42.96 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Marshall 02.548 12024 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  111 SCT:  40
Ayden 41.41 1 0 01 1Q 0 0Fell 02.689 16026 99 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  112 SCT:  37
Emma 22.15 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gechter 05.0613 20029 100 0

Olive Fenway 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Burke 00.0012 20028 0 0

Casey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Linker 00.0014 20032 0 0

Pizzazz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hanlon 00.0015 20033 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  112 SCT:  40
Leia 29.20 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Hopkins 03.8421 24035 95 0

Blush 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ramspacher 00.0020 24034 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  128 SCT:  46
Viljo 47.61 1 0 01 2Q 0 0Koch 02.691 08002 98 0

Chilly Willy 44.56 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0McCarthy 02.872 08020 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  128 SCT:  43
Taylor 42.15 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0LaMarr 03.044 12025 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  130 SCT:  40
Devlin 32.46 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Hauser 04.008 16120 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  131 SCT:  37
Enzo 22.73 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Seidel 05.7612 20004 100 0

Flynn 31.53 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wheeler 04.1517 20128 100 0

Robbie 32.41 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Ezzo 04.0413 20005 0 0

Tilly 45.64 8 1 0 21NQ 0 0Adams 02.8714 20030 0 0

Teagen 36.24 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Budzynski 03.6115 20031 0 0
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Wicked 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Caperna-Ford 10.0016 20090 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  131 SCT:  40
Surfer 32.04 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Glass 04.0919 24006 100 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  136 SCT:  45
Kouki 48.75 3 1 0 14NQ 0 0Murphy 02.796 08116 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  139 SCT:  40
Juliet 47.24 7 2 0 31NQ 0 0White 02.947 16003 0 0

Burst 24.61 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Kane 05.6544 16121 0 0

Gibbs 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schluer 00.0045 16123 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  141 SCT:  38
Keen 35.17 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Dattoma 04.0114 20125 0 0

Quid 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Iobst 10.0015 20129 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  141 SCT:  40
Remus 40.54 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Branco 03.4832 24130 0 0

Jasmine 47.49 7 0 0 21NQ 1 0Kobilinski 02.9733 24131 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  136 SCT:  45
Maggie 33.53 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hummel 04.063 08063 100 11

Scout 40.68 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Miyahara 03.342 08062 0 0

Aura 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wagner 00.001 08061 0 0

Buzz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Matthews 00.004 08117 0 0

Zelda 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Huntington 00.005 08118 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  136 SCT:  42
Dream 28.11 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Turzio 04.8414 12065 100 13

MomoHa! 33.51 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Murphy 04.0616 12067 100 8

Claire 34.81 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Hauser 03.9120 12071 100 7

Pebbles 33.77 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Hauser 04.0315 12066 0 0

PopinJay 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schelling 10.0017 12068 0 0

Fiona 41.51 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hunter 03.2818 12069 0 0

Banner 32.26 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Conn 04.2222 12119 0 0

Tamiah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marsh 00.0013 12064 0 0

E.T. 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wagner 00.0019 12070 0 0

Pixie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marsh 00.0021 12072 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  139 SCT:  40
Remus 25.33 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stevenson 05.4942 16084 100 14

Rosie 27.24 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schelling 05.1041 16083 100 12

Kaley 28.50 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Budzynski 04.8834 16076 100 11

Ferris B. 28.97 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Stevenson 04.8032 16074 100 11

Cinch 33.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Woods 04.1643 16122 100 6

Buddy 38.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marshall 03.6235 16077 100 1
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Spell 34.98 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Brennan 03.9731 16073 0 0

Memphis 35.18 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Arose 03.9539 16081 0 0

Rip 31.93 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Sharp 04.3540 16082 0 0

Sassy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Forsberg-Mosne 00.0033 16075 0 0

Leo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kelly 00.0036 16078 0 0

Lila 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bunin 00.0037 16079 0 0

Tasha 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Delp 00.0038 16080 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  141 SCT:  38
Lupine 28.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 05.0112 20126 100 9

Pixie 28.40 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Doering 04.964 20088 100 9

Karat 29.24 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Haynes 04.829 20094 100 8

Yeager 30.86 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Miele 04.576 20091 100 7

Liffey 33.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 04.261 20085 100 4

Yeats 35.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 03.9210 20095 100 2

Nova 36.86 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Borga 03.833 20087 0 0

Kipper 50.38 12 3 2 61NQ 2 0Carson 02.8011 20124 0 0

Mellie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berkoff 00.002 20086 0 0

Kimber 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Jones 00.005 20089 0 0

Shazam 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hanlon 00.007 20092 0 0

Skipper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rimmer 00.008 20093 0 0

Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.0013 20127 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  141 SCT:  40
Rhyze 27.57 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Turner 05.1120 24098 100 12

Shambhu 28.92 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.8828 24106 100 11

MoAna 29.04 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Branco 04.8621 24099 100 10

Kai 35.30 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Meisner 03.9929 24107 100 4

Breeze 38.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Riley 03.6924 24102 100 1

Huckleberry 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schwartz 10.0018 24096 0 0

Maverick 36.61 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Barlics 03.8519 24097 0 0

Kaz 42.64 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Hoffmann 03.3122 24100 0 0

Micah 60.76 20 2 1 75NQ 0 0Chardavoyne 02.3223 24101 0 0

Cal 28.89 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sperle 04.8825 24103 0 0

Kairos 33.42 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Borga 04.2226 24104 0 0

Decker 43.42 3 0 1 14NQ 1 0Soviero 03.2527 24105 0 0

Karizma 32.79 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0McCaffree 04.3030 24108 0 0

Rio 24.92 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Barlics 05.6631 24109 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  141 SCT:  38
Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.0034 24C110 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  109 SCT:  52
Kiwi 44.71 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Vansant 02.441 04007 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  109 SCT:  49
Daisy 30.76 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Swierkocki 03.546 08009 100 0
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Niki 34.93 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Miller 03.125 08008 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  112 SCT:  42
Harlow 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Unangst 00.0010 16012 0 0

Jetta 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mitman 00.0011 16013 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  112 SCT:  45
Skylar 24.16 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sankus 04.6417 20014 100 0

Fenway 44.18 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Conti 02.5419 20019 100 0

Jo 25.20 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hoffman 04.4418 20018 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  128 SCT:  48
Howie 41.41 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rosario 03.093 08010 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  130 SCT:  45
Nacho Man 48.06 3 1 01 11Q 0 0Lorincz 02.705 12001 89 0

Bandito 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Marshall 10.006 12011 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  131 SCT:  42
Zeva 35.37 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gechter 03.7011 16114 0 0

Farrah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Border 00.0010 16113 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  131 SCT:  45
Gussie 34.75 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schwartz 03.7718 20017 100 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  136 SCT:  47
Camembert 50.62 3 1 0 14NQ 1 0Huntington 02.6912 08111 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  139 SCT:  45
Willow 39.24 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Conti 03.5430 12112 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  141 SCT:  43
Noah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wheeler 00.0052 20115 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  136 SCT:  47
Isis 34.02 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Turzio 04.0011 08043 100 12

Ritz 28.82 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Conn 04.727 08039 0 0

Cali 51.58 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Andreas 02.648 08040 0 0

Georgia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Louis 00.009 08041 0 0

Owen 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kowal 00.0010 08042 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  139 SCT:  45
Clash 31.23 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hunter 04.4525 12046 100 13

Samba 33.45 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Arose 04.1623 12044 100 11

Tiki 26.09 0 0 2 10NQ 3 0Freyman 05.3326 12047 0 0

Rum 36.01 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ezzo 03.8627 12048 0 0
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Romeo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0White 10.0028 12049 0 0

Scout 56.05 11 0 0 33NQ 0 0Pollard 02.4829 12050 0 0

Bertha 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Billman 00.0024 12045 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  141 SCT:  43
Allie 26.46 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Turner 05.3351 16058 100 16

Brady 36.26 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Ries 03.8947 16053 100 6

Annie Fenway 41.44 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Carson 03.4050 16057 100 1

Willow 41.25 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Kipin Acerra 03.4249 16056 0 0

Tipsy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rimmer 00.0046 16051 0 0

Pokey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Phillips 00.0048 16055 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  141 SCT:  45
Ganesha 31.41 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.4917 20060 100 13

Iko 41.05 0 0 02 0Q 0 0McCaffree 03.4316 20059 100 3
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